

JOSEPH P.LOFTUS SPACE SUSTAINABILITY AWARD

NOMINATION FORM

If nominating an organization or firm - provide the name, address, and telephone of the firm and the name, address phone number, and email address if applicable, of the chief executive officer, president, or owner:				
☐ Mr. ☐ Ms. ☐	Mrs.			
Name: first	middle initial	last		
Company Name: (required	d)			
Position / Title (If nomin	nee is a group, provide a description of the purpose of th	be group and the primary organization it supports):		
Company Address:				
City:	State/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:		
Country:				
Phone:	Email:			
Provide appropriate docume	tstanding Accomplishments (describe how the non nentation supporting the nomination. If the nomination tail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view,	is based on published works, provide copies of the		
Provide appropriate docume document(s) or sufficient det	entation supporting the nomination. If the nomination tail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view,	is based on published works, provide copies of the the works.		
Provide appropriate docume document(s) or sufficient del	entation supporting the nomination. If the nomination tail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view,	is based on published works, provide copies of the the works.		
Provide appropriate docume document(s) or sufficient del	entation supporting the nomination. If the nomination tail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view, State/Province:	is based on published works, provide copies of the the works. Zip/Postal Code:		
Provide appropriate docume document(s) or sufficient del	entation supporting the nomination. If the nomination tail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view,	is based on published works, provide copies of the the works. Zip/Postal Code:		
Provide appropriate docume document(s) or sufficient del	entation supporting the nomination. If the nomination tail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view, State/Province:	is based on published works, provide copies of the the works. Zip/Postal Code:		
Provide appropriate docume document(s) or sufficient del document del	entation supporting the nomination. If the nomination tail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view, State/Province: Email:	is based on published works, provide copies of the the works. Zip/Postal Code:		
Provide appropriate docume document(s) or sufficient del document del	entation supporting the nomination. If the nomination tail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view, State/Province: Email: Nominator Inform	is based on published works, provide copies of the the works. Zip/Postal Code: Lion, or firm submitting the nomination.		
Provide appropriate docume document(s) or sufficient det Home Address: City: Phone: Below provide the nam Name:	entation supporting the nomination. If the nomination tail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view, State/Province: Email: NOMINATOR INFORM e of the individual, group, committee, organization	is based on published works, provide copies of the the works. Zip/Postal Code: ATTION attion, or firm submitting the nomination.		
Provide appropriate docume document(s) or sufficient det document(entation supporting the nomination. If the nomination tail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view, State/Province: Email: NOMINATOR INFORM The of the individual, group, committee, organization	is based on published works, provide copies of the the works. Zip/Postal Code: ATION ation, or firm submitting the nomination.		
Provide appropriate docume document(s) or sufficient det document(entation supporting the nomination. If the nomination tail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view, State/Province: Email: NOMINATOR INFORM The of the individual, group, committee, organization	is based on published works, provide copies of the the works. Zip/Postal Code: Zip/Postal Code: Zip/Postal Code:		

Page 1 of 3



International Association for the Advancement of Space Safety

REFERENCES

Below, provide the name, address, phone number, and email address (if applicable) of five references that can provide comments concerning the nominee's performance. At least one reference must be an IAASS organization member. Persons listed as references cannot be related to or employed by the nominee:

	REFERENCE No. 1			
Address:				
City:	State/Province:	_ Zip/Postal Code:		
Country:				
Phone: Em	ail:			
	REFERENCE No. 2			
Address:				
	State/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:		
Country:				
•	ail:			
	DEFEDENCE N. 2			
A 11	REFERENCE No. 3			
Address:		Zin/Doctal Codes		
•	State/Province:	Zip/ Postai Code:		
	nail:			
Thone.	an			
	REFERENCE No. 4			
Address:				
City:	State/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:		
Country:				
Phone: Em	ail:			
	REFERENCE No. 5			
Address:				
City:	State/Province:	_ Zip/Postal Code:		
Country:	·			
Phone: Em	ail:			
FOR IAASS INTERNAL USE ONLY				
Date nomination received:/_/_	_			
Control Number Assigned:Signature of Approving Authority:Date:				

Page 2 of 3



International Association for the Advancement of Space Safety

IAASS AWARD CRITERIA

- The criteria for Joseph P. Loftus"" Space Sustainability Award is rooted in recognizing individuals, organizations and/or Institutions who have championed preservation and sustainability of the space environment for the greater good of the future generation and the whole mankind. The recipient of this award must have demonstrated contributions in elevating sustainability of space Ecology in par with the traditional mission success/assurance of any space journey imperatives. The recipient of this award must be a fully recognized advocate and promoter of sustainable space environment though mitigation and reduction of manmade debris. The recipient of this award has been actively engaged in institutionalizing a tight connection between space safety and sustainability.
- The nominee shall meet at least three of following five criteria:
- 1. Demonstrated contribution and leadership in promoting sustainable space for the past 15 years.
- 2. Active participant in promoting the development of space systems which will have near zero footprints.
- 3. Contributed significantly to the expansion of knowledge and preservation of space environment.
- 4. Developer of advanced space systems and operational mitigations aimed to improve and maintain space sustainability
- 5. Author of books, technical papers, and noted lecturer/speaker who promotes, champions and instills space sustainability in the consciousness of the private and government sectors
- 6. Relentlessly fosters creation of a set of scientifically based procedures and standards by all spacefaring entities to ensure harmonious implementation of safety and sustainability principles for the space
- 7. Inspiring leader and mentor advocating for novel ideas in space sciences, education and reenergizing and revamping space professional.

NOMINATION PROCEDURE

- For practical purposes, the award nomination cycle has been made to coincide with the conference preparation. The award nomination cycle starts at the same time of the conference call for papers and terminates with the closing date for abstracts submittal.
- Nominations shall be submitted electronically to IAASS Award Committee, by downloading, filling and e-mailing the relevant form available on the Association website.
- The award winner will be announced one month before the conference.

Page 3 of